LOGAN ELM FFA FRUIT AND BBQ SALE

Orders Due: Nov. 14" Pickup/DeIivery:StartingDec.9th Money Due: Upon Ordering Name Class Period
THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT E % S|, 3 | =
“ s | 5| 3 |x5 | 8
. ‘ 2 o | §£|%5|EX 5| B
UIT BASKETS N 2| 5 2| 3| <l a7 =
C jes, Grapefruit, Red and Gold Apples, S\ " ° = " 5 E - v c L v
Pears, Sunkist Fruit Candy & Assorted Nuts Q x S [] Q e . | o ©f @ )
ge Basket” Contains a pineapple. 'E E 8 - (o] a — ; x E (_“ E E
f= " = - [] o £ [ o c 1S
) 2 1] ) o 2 | g o @ @ |E .= £
Peck is approximately 14 Ibs. [-14] d>) Q [-T] (=] [} - [7,) =] .g‘o S >
“Small Basket” g © E % g % = o '5 > > B > >
F| 2|0 | F|le|> |2 |8 |E| 5o 8
V2 Pockissoproinatoy 9 3 3 5 5 o0 W ow 2 = O 2 o ~ 2
——— o o o o o o o = o o | S| © o
i i i i i * | %= © < | x|388 38| &
o o o o o o o £ o S |g ; ;
N N N N b= b= b= “n - <4 N < <
Customer Name Phone $22 | $22 | $20 | $20 | $10 | $10 | $10 | $20 | $27 | $25 | $20 | $20 | $20 | Total$ | Pd
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

TOTALS FOR THIS SHEET




PEARL VALLEY CHEESE SALE ORDER FORM

Orders Due: Nov. 14" Pickup/Delivery: Starting Dec. o Money Due: Upon Ordering

Name

Class Period

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT
CHEESE SOLD IN 4-PACKS ONLY - $20

To order your 4-pack write your name and then check the 4
varieties that you want.
If you want more then one 4-pack, you will need to write them on
different lines.

12 oz Colby

12 oz. Mild Swiss

12 oz. Pepper Jack

12 oz. Horseradish

12 oz. Lacey Baby

12 oz. Marble

12 oz. Muenster

12 oz. Mozzarella

12 oz. Lacey
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OHIO SIGNATURE BEEF SALE ORDER FORM

Orders Due: Nov. 14" Pickup/Delivery: Starting Dec. 9"

Money Due: Upon Ordering Name

Class Period

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

SUPPORT LOCAL
AND BUY OHIO

From
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OHIO SIGNATURE BEEF

s
Ohio Raised | All Natural

BEEF STICKS
12 pack of 1 oz sticks

BEEF JERKY
3 -3.5 0Z PACKS

SUMMER SAUSAGE
2-12o0zlogs
ORIGINAL FLAVOR
SPICY FLAVOR

COUNTRY STYLE
HOT AND SPICY
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